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Alliance Septic Service
PO Box 3357 221-5493
Paso Robles, CA 93447

Padgett, Brian  423-1961*
Strupp, Kevin  423-2241

Archie’s Aloha Pest Management
7605 Cortina Ave 461-5352
Atascadero, CA 93422
E-mail: info@alohapest.com
Web Page:http://www.alohapest.com

Corpuz, Archie  674-8692*

Cardinal Financial
10343 Smoke Rd SW 234-1506
Etna, OH 43062
E-mail: lauryn@yourlendergirl.com

Dunn, Lauryn  *

Catch Architecture
2048 Vine St 888-8120
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: hello@catcharchitecture.com
Web Page:www.catcharchitecture.com

Gale, Natalie  *
Nazarov Hambly, Nina  

Central Coast Lending, Inc.
806 9th Street Suite 1A 543-5626
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: lisa@centralcoastlending.com
Web Page:http://www.centralcoastlending.com

Podesto, Daniel  704-5466*
Trout, Doug  

Central Coast Moving Co
1215 Santa Ysabel Rd 441-4429
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: austin@centralcoastmoving.com

Yarborough, Austin  *

Certainty Home Lending
520 S. Main St., Suite C 712-8040
Templeton, CA 93465
E-mail: Marc.Coons@certaintyhomelending.com

Coons, Marc  *
Cunningham, Kevin  
Elmerick, Scott  550-1339
Lettau, Tawnya  550-7071
Myers, Jeff  440-9006
Tedeschi, Tara  423-7758

Citibank
17400 Brookhurst St, Ste. 200 818-470-6095
Fountain Valley, CA 92708
E-mail: john.twyman@citi.com
Web Page:citi.com/johntwyman

Twyman, John  818-470-6095*

CMG Financial
3160 Crow Canyon Rd, Suite 300 925-784-9226
San Ramon, CA 94583
E-mail: piacomini@cmghomeloans.com
Web Page:cmghomeloans.com/mysite/paula-iacomini

Iacomini, Paula  925-784-9226*

Connect Home Loans
2727 Buena Vista Drive 237-8811
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: tony@connecthomeloans.net
Web Page:www.connecthomeloans.net

Evenson, Todd  
Gaspar, Tony  423-1816*
Guloveson, Reed  239-5649
McCall, Nicole  

CrossCountry Mortgage: Neate
612 12th St. 925-963-1015
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: ken.neate@ccm.com

Neate, Ken  925-963-1015*

CrossCountry Mortgage: Zoe
1925 Spring St 400-8585
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: zoe.raithel@myccmortgage.com
Web Page:www.crosscountrymortgage.com

Raithel, Zoe  400-8585*
Rau, Shawna  712-4122

Denton Capital
1247 Vista Del Logo 530-893-2400
San Luis Obispo, CA 93405
E-mail: john@jpdenton.com

Denton, John  *

Envoy Mortgage
746 Main St Suite A 369-6370
Cambria, CA 93428
E-mail: sdinielli@envoymortgage.com
Web Page:envoymortgageslo.com

Dinielli, Steve  *
Ramirez, Juan  610-9291

Fidelity Nat’l Home Warranty
925 Hunter Ridge Ln 800-308-1424
Nipomo, CA 93444

Rugg, Kim  Ext 3514*
Rugg-Satterwhite, Kassidy  354-9229

Fidelity National Title
806 9th St. 227-1100
Paso Robles, CA 93446
Web Page:http://www.FidelitySLO.com

Gurney, Shelley  712-8112*

First American Home Warranty
476 Piney Way 226-6494
Morro Bay, CA 93442
E-mail: mmaddox@firstam.com

Maddox, Melody  *

First American Title
504 First Street Ste B 238-7747
Paso Robles, CA 93446

Hastings, Julie  471-6626*
Irot, Kevin  
Schoenthal, Jessica  286-7137

Four Point Home Inspection,Inc
179 Niblick Rd. #258 286-2402
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: kwcox7@gmail.com
Web Page:www.fourpointhomeinspection.com

Cox, Kenneth  *

Gold Standard Mortgage
6904 El Camino Real 305-0051
Atascadero, CA 93422
E-mail: trima@goldstandardmortgage.com
Web Page:www.goldstandardmortgage.com

Dias, Ryan  559-318-6058
Hanson, Matt  
Juarez, Nidya  559-213-2082
Rima, Chris  305-0051
Rima, Tami  305-0051*
Sheldon, Monica  819-1394

Infinity Mortgage
10440 Santa Rita Rd 591-7119
Cayucos, CA 93430

Abma, Christa  610-4387
Otis, Katy  
Otis, Kay  *

KD Capital Mortgage Corp
1305 Vine St 226-5550
Paso Robles, CA 93446
Web Page:http://www.kdcapmtg.com

Rivas, Kimberly  *
Samsky III, John  610-2444
Stavrianoudakis, Tamara  
Stephenson, Monica  

Kevin Hunt Insurance
105 Main St #6 434-3276
Templeton, CA 93465

Hunt, Kevin  *

Lea and Braze Engineering
711 Tank Farm Road Suite 220 476-4086
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
E-mail: dnamyst@leabraze.com
Web Page:www.leabraze.com

Braze, Greg  Ext 103
Mciver, Seth  Ext 109
Namyst, Dan  Ext 182*

Meathead Movers
3600 S. Higuera 888-2954
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
Web Page:www.meatheadmovers.com

Esty, Matthew  *

Old Republic Home Protection
PO BOX 1204 800-282-7131
Arroyo Grande, CA 93421
E-mail: stacim@orhp.com
Web Page:http://www.orhp.com

McKay, Staci  550-1111*

Pacific Trust Mortgage
Downtown SLO Branch 242-4454
599 Higuera St., Suite D
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
Web Page:www.pacifictrustmortgage.com

Davis, Kyle  242-0045
Orsini, Chris  *
Parrish, Beth  
Reccord, Stacia  
Stolz, Darryl  242-4454
Wilson, David  242-4454
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Peak Finance
5900 Canoga Ave #200 818-225-9777
Woodland Hills, CA 91367
E-mail: tamir@peakfinanceco.com
Web Page:https://peakfinanceco.com/

Gerardis, Luana  
Lahav, Tamir  818-225-9777*

Peek Painting
P.O. Box 1060 712-4367
Atascadero, CA 93422
E-mail: stephanie@peekpainting.com
Web Page:peekpainting.com

Babin, Stephanie  *

Placer Title
722 10th Street 226-4281
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: jopheim@placertitle.com

Kruger, Leona  
Opheim, Julie  305-4430*
Sanchez, Sarah  591-0655

Prime Lending
5575 Rancho La Loma Linda Dr 404-4614
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: jspencer@primelending.com
Web Page:http://jspencer.primelending.com

Spencer, Jamie  404-4614*

Sewer Oscopy West LLC
PO Box 1346 769-6550
Templeton, CA 93465
E-mail: seweroscopywest@gmail.com

Schad, Randy  *

SLG Senior Care
11608 Cardelina Lane 415-656-6869
Atascadero, CA 93422
E-mail: sue@slgseniorcare.com
Web Page:www.slgseniorcare.com

Gibson, Susan  *

Spinnaker Financial
120 Dandelion Lane 238-3516
Templeton, CA 93465

Hayward, Tyson  *

Summer Jo&Co Staging & Design
1429 Templeton Hills Rd 949-842-0467
Templeton, CA 93465
E-mail: summer.jo.ramos@gmail.com
Web Page:summerjoandco.com

Ramos, Summer Jo  *

The Mobile Oil Changers
1438 C  Vine St 238-2099
Paso Robles, CA 93446
E-mail: Lisa@themobileoilchangers.com

Marrone, Lisa  *

The Mortgage House
7305 Morro Rd, Suite 204 466-6766
Atascadero, CA 93422
E-mail: mary@themortgagehouse.com
Web Page:http://www.themortgagehouse.com/kathyrogers

Rogers, Kathy  
Trudeau, Mary  610-1565*

US Bank (Home-Based)
N/A 208-383-7596
Boise, ID 83714
Web Page:usbank.com

Stammler, Craig  208-383-7596*
Warren, Glenn E


